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RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US76954A1034

Overview
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Price
8.71 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.69% (0.31)

US76954A1034
RIVN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

7,952 EUR
S&P 500

8.73 USD (2,400)
8.74 USD (2,400)
8.365 USD

8.87 USD

8.26 USD

8.40 USD
8.631053 USD
51,527,134
444,776,325.71
160,039

WKN: 76954A103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US76954A1034&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US76954A1034&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a65bcd3b44a1a7606a06c6b4d59a753ed5fc95f26725fdec43c02f0b2be83c3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c4f8a2a9969e7849&time=1713407249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=833f5191a472efe3c2562daa732030f95c6eaab449cf6e9e6476aedde4294779&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff8b43e1f3b8e9458&time=1713407249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3190f4ad28b2f7167193d17d004f1e40c7b262a7366a84f1d0c57ee737e8bfa&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a49926b525480626&time=1713407249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b02b9a47ac8fbcfe20dc82cf2b1b1142e0aae57274298ef5b9ee551b038617f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5fba92c7f4d2b3a1&time=1713407249&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34cc2d25fb6d900c010ecdb1673b772d837eb3f4600ae70f3012e22bb5a4bdd7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79c3ad04b8f0b8acd&time=1713407249&tool=RSC

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/04/16 22:00:00

Price
8.71 USD

Difference

o

3.69% (0.31)

General attributes

ISIN US76954A1034
Symbol RIVN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,952 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.73 USD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 8.74 USD (2,400)
Open 8.365 USD
High 8.87 USD
Low 8.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 8.40 USD
VWAP 8.631053 USD
Volume (pcs) 51,527,134
Trading volume 444.776,325.71
Number of trades 160,039
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -55.70%  -34.90% -
Perf (abs.)  -10.95 -4.67 -
Beta 1.73 1.87 2.54
Volatility 80.49 7715 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.22 USD (60,458,697)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.81 USD (47,353,212)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 15.39 USD (41,388,319)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.45 USD (40,957,356)
YTD High | date 21.94 USD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 8.26 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 28.06 USD (2023/07/27)
52 Weeks Low | date 8.26 USD (2024/04/16)
All listings for RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 820 EUR 0.15 69
04/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:49 8.20 EUR 0.00 6
04/16
Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 8.71USD 444.78 160,039
04/16
Munich 2024/ 08:00 7.90 EUR 0.00 1
04/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 19.90 USD 0.00 23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357438047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435631689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=435775258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437134253

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=437134253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355342429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436682114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436066024

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

S RIVIAN

Contact Details

RIVIAN AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jay Flatley
Karen Boone
Pamela Thomas-
Graham

Peter Krawiec
Rose Marcario
Sanford Schwartz
Robert Scaringe
Anisa Costa
Claire
McDonough
Derek Mulvey
Diane Lye

Frank Klein
Helen Russell
Jeffrey Baker
Jiten Behl
Michael Callahan
Mike Johnson

Nick Kalayjian

Tara Berrie

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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